Team Schedule
Boys

Golf 8/12/2024 to 11/2/2024

Pope John Paul Il High School
181 Rittenhouse Road
Royersford, PA 19468

Tracey Rarich

School Phone: 484-975-6500
Home Phone: 4845574439

Fax:
trarich@pjphs.org

Golf

Boys Varsity

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

08/20/24
08/22/24
08/27/24
08/29/24
09/03/24
09/05/24
09/10/24
09/12/24
09/17/24
09/19/24
09/24/24

Boys Junior Varsity

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

08/20/24
08/21/24
08/28/24
09/03/24
09/04/24
09/09/24
09/10/24
09/12/24
09/17/24
09/19/24
09/24/24

*Phoenixville
*Spring-Ford
*Perkiomen Valley
*Methacton High School
*BYE

*Pottsgrove

*Boyertown Area Senior High School
*Owen ] Roberts
*Norristown Area
*Upper Perkiomen
*Upper Merion Area

*Phoenixville
*Spring-Ford
*Methacton High School
*Pottstown

*Pottsgrove

*Perkiomen Valley
*Boyertown Area Senior High School
*Owen J Roberts
*Norristown Area

*Upper Perkiomen
*Upper Merion Area

Place
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Place
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Athletic Director

Tracey Rarich

07/31/2024

*=League Event

9,10,11,12

Athletic Director

Tracey Rarich

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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