Golf 8/12/2024 to 11/2/2024

## Golf

## Boys Varsity

Pope John Paul II High School	Tr
181 Rittenhouse Road	Sc
Royersford, PA 19468	Но

			Place	Time
Tuesday	08/20/24	*Phoenixville	Home	3:00 PM
Thursday	08/22/24	*Spring-Ford	Away	3:00 PM
Tuesday	08/27/24	*Perkiomen Valley	Home	3:00 PM
Thursday	08/29/24	*Methacton High School	Away	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/03/24	*BYE	Home	3:00 PM
Thursday	09/05/24	*Pottsgrove	Away	2:10 PM
Tuesday	09/10/24	*Boyertown Area Senior High School	Away	3:00 PM
Thursday	09/12/24	*Owen J Roberts	Away	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/17/24	*Norristown Area	Home	3:00 PM
Thursday	09/19/24	*Upper Perkiomen	Away	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/24/24	*Upper Merion Area	Home	3:00 PM
Boys Junior Varsity				
			Place	Time
Tuesday	08/20/24	*Phoenixville	Away	3:00 PM
Wednesday	08/21/24	*Spring-Ford	Home	3:00 PM
Wednesday	08/28/24	*Methacton High School	Home	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/03/24	*Pottstown	Away	3:00PM
Wednesday	09/04/24	*Pottsgrove	Home	3:00 PM
Monday	09/09/24	*Perkiomen Valley	Away	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/10/24	*Boyertown Area Senior High School	Home	3:00 PM
Thursday	09/12/24	*Owen J Roberts	Home	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/17/24	*Norristown Area	Away	3:00 PM
Thursday	09/19/24	*Upper Perkiomen	Home	3:00 PM
Tuesday	09/24/24	*Upper Merion Area	Away	3:00 PM

Athletic Director Tracey Rarich 9,10,11,12

**Athletic Director** 

Tracey Rarich